ChiralTek  Chiral  Column Manual and Applications in HPLC and UPLC
Version 1.1
16 February 2016
ChiralTek Pte Ltd
192 Westwood Crescent
Singapore 648559
Version 1.1 Chiral column manual
www. chiraltek-column.com  1/58

3/58 www. chiraltek-column.com
Version 1.1 Chiral column manual
Order Information
Part number Type Column Dimension Remarks
812-CE1-01 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 50 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE1-02 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 100 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE1-03 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 150 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE1-04 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 200 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE1-05 ChiralCE-1 2µm, 250 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE1-01 ChiralCE-1 3µm, 50 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE1-02 ChiralCE-1 3µm, 100 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE1-03 ChiralCE-1 3µm, 150 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE1-04 ChiralCE-1 3µm, 200 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE1-05 ChiralCE-1 3µm, 250 x 2mm Type 1 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE2-01 ChiralCE-2 2µm, 50 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE2-02 ChiralCE-2 2µm, 100 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE2-03 ChiralCE-2 2µm, 150 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE2-04 ChiralCE-2 2µm, 200 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
812-CE2-05 ChiralCE-2 2µm, 250 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE2-01 ChiralCE-2 3µm, 50 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE2-02 ChiralCE-2 3µm, 100 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE2-03 ChiralCE-2 3µm, 150 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column
813-CE2-04 ChiralCE-2 3µm, 200 x 2mm Type 2 chemically-modified cellulose-bonded column

4/58 www. chiraltek-column.com
Version 1.1 Chiral column manual
Order Information
Part number Type Column Dimension Remarks
823-CD2-01 ChiralCD-2 3µm, 50 x 2mm Type 2 substituted b-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD2-02 ChiralCD-2 3µm, 100 x 2mm Type 2 substituted b-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD2-03 ChiralCD-2 3µm, 150 x 2mm Type 2 substituted b-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD2-04 ChiralCD-2 3µm, 200 x 2mm Type 2 substituted b-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD2-05 ChiralCD-2 3µm, 250 x 2mm Type 2 substituted b-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD3-01 ChiralCD-3 3µm, 50 x 2mm Type 3 substituted g-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD3-02 ChiralCD-3 3µm, 100 x 2mm Type 3 substituted g-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD3-03 ChiralCD-3 3µm, 150 x 2mm Type 3 substituted g-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD3-04 ChiralCD-3 3µm, 200 x 2mm Type 3 substituted g-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD3-05 ChiralCD-3 3µm, 250 x 2mm Type 3 substituted g-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD4-01 ChiralCD-4 3µm, 50 x 2mm Type 4 substituted a-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD4-02 ChiralCD-4 3µm, 100 x 2mm Type 4 substituted a-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD4-03 ChiralCD-4 3µm, 150 x 2mm Type 4 substituted a-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD4-04 ChiralCD-4 3µm, 200 x 2mm Type 4 substituted a-cyclodextrin-bonded column
823-CD4-05 ChiralCD-4 3µm, 250 x 2mm Type 4 substituted a-cyclodextrin-bonded column
833-SK1-03 Screening
Kit -1
3µm, 150 x 2mm
Chiral Separation Screening Kit -1 containing  813-
CE1-03 (ChiralCE-1), 823-CD1-03 (ChiralCD-1),
and 823-CD4-03 (ChiralCD-4) three columns.
833-SK2-03 Screening
Kit -2
3µm, 150 x 2mm Chiral Separation Screening Kit -2 containing 813-